
from 24 May 2015

routeHythe • Lymington via Beaulieu - Boldre -  Lower Buckland 112

Saturdays

Hythe Ferry 0915
Dibden Purlieu Post Office 0921
Beaulieu Garage 0928 1050 1300
Beaulieu National Motor Museum Entrance 1053 1303
Hatchet Gate 0932 1056 1306
East Boldre Post Office 0937 1101 1311
East End Pond 0942 1106 1316
Norleywood 0944 1108 1318
Pilley Church Lane 0949 1113 1323
Boldre Red Lion 0953 1117 1327
Lymington New Forest Hospital 0959 1123 1333
Lower Buckland Marsh Lane 1001 1125 1335
Lymington High Street Post Office 1005 1129 1339

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Hythe Ferry 0915
Dibden Purlieu Post Office 0921
Beaulieu Dock Lane 0746
Beaulieu Garage 0747 0928 1050 1300
Beaulieu National Motor Museum Entrance 1053 1303
Hatchet Gate 0751 0932 1056 1306
East Boldre Post Office 0756 0937 1101 1311
East End Pond 0801 0942 1106 1316
Norleywood 0803 0944 1108 1318
Pilley Church Lane 0809 0949 1113 1323
Boldre Red Lion 0813 0953 1117 1327
Lymington New Forest Hospital 0819 0959 1123 1333
Lower Buckland Marsh Lane 0821 1001 1125 1335
Lymington High Street Post Office 0825 1005 1129 1339

schooldays 
only

Tuesdays/Thursdays 
only

no buses on Sundays or public holidays

routeLymington • Hythe via Lower Buckland - Boldre - Beaulieu 112

Saturdays

Lymington High Street 1010 1220 1345
Lower Buckland Marsh Lane 1014 1224 1349
Lymington New Forest Hospital 1016 1226 1351
Boldre Red Lion 1022 1232 1357
Pilley Church Lane 1026 1236 1401
Norleywood 1031 1241 1406
East End Pond 1033 1243 1408
East Boldre Post Office 1038 1248 1413
Hatchet Gate 1043 1253 1418
Beaulieu National Motor Museum Entrance 1046 1256
Beaulieu Garage 1049 1259 1422
Dibden Purlieu Post Office 1430
Hythe Ferry 1436

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Lymington High Street 1010 1220 1345 1515
Priestlands School 1523
Lower Buckland Marsh Lane 1014 1224 1349 1529
Lymington New Forest Hospital 1016 1226 1351 1531
Boldre Red Lion 1022 1232 1357 1537
Pilley Church Lane 1026 1236 1401 1541
Norleywood 1031 1241 1406 1546
East End Pond 1033 1243 1408 1548
East Boldre Post Office 1038 1248 1413 1553
Hatchet Gate 1043 1253 1418 1558
Beaulieu National Motor Museum Entrance 1046 1256
Beaulieu Garage 1049 1259 1422 1602
Beaulieu Dock Lane 1603
Dibden Purlieu Post Office 1430
Hythe Ferry 1436

schooldays 
only

Tuesdays/Thursdays 
only

no buses on Sundays or public holidays


